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Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630

78 Main Street South, Georgetown
(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Sitting Pretty in the Centre of the Park Area & a short stroll to Downtown Boutiques,
Eateries, Theatre, Farmers’ Market & Parks. Classic Old World Craftsmanship incl period

Mouldings, Antique Floors, Tall Round Top Windows blending seamlessly w/Custom
Designed Addition offering Finished Basement w/Rec Rm, Chef’s Kitchen & Grand

Master Bedroom. Impressive Features incl, 2nd Floor Laundry, Vaulted Ceilings, Main
Floor Family Rm, Large Principal Rooms, Extensive Gardens w/Room for a Pool & Garage

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

$1,274,888

Open HOuse sunday 2 - 4 pM
38 CHarles street GeOrGetOwn

GraCIOus Century HOMe wItH strIKInG addItIOn!

Cell: 416-420-6662
Office: 905-877-8262

Christine
Monckton

Sales Representatives Sales Representative

Kelly
MacDonald-
Wilson

Amazing Detached 2 Storey Home In Georgetown
South. 3+1 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms. Renovated
From Top to Bottom. Hardwood Floors on Main Level.
Custom Kitchen with Vaulted Ceilings, Massive Center
Island & Gas Fireplace. Master Suite Includes 3pc
Custom Bath and Walk in Closet. Huge Rec. Room
& Finished Laundry. Nothing More To Do Here!! It’s
Been Done! Call The Monckton Real Estate Group to
Book Your Personal Showing Today.

56 Preston street, GeorGetown - $799,900

Stunning Detached 3 Bdrm Raised Bungalow Elora Model On
Premium Lot Facing Onto River & Parkette W/ All The Upgrades.
Hardwood Flrs Throughout Home. Eat-In Kitchen W/ High End
S/S Appliances, Upgraded High Dark Cabinets, Additional Side
Window & Walk Out To Deck W/ Stunning Views Of Beautiful
Mature Trees. Master W/ 3Pce Ensuite & Custom Standup

Shower. Finished Bsmt W/ Full Bath, Bdrm &
Laundry. Lots Of Potential To Expand The Bsmt
For Additional Space. Call for more details.

691 Linden driVe, CambridGe - $649,900

Check Out This Bungalow Beauty. 2+2 Bedrooms Along With 2
Bathrooms in a Desired Area of Georgetown. Walking Distance
from Schools & Shopping. Recently Renovated Kitchen.
Original Hardwood Floors throughout Main Living Areas in
Home. Dining Room That Can Easily Be Converted Back Into
3rd Bedroom. Separate Side Entrance Has Access To Warm &
Cozy Basement Featuring Large Rec. Room With 3rd & 4th
Bedrooms with New 2pc Bathroom. Detached 1.5 Car Garage
With Hydro. Call us for your showing 416-420-6662.

oPen House sunday 2-4 Pm
25 Gower road, GeorGetown - $619,900

new

3 Bedroom Detached Bungalow
In A Fantastic Family Friendly
Neighbourhood, Walk To Downtown.
Hardwood Floors throughout the Main
Living Area. Eat In Kitchen. Finished
Basement With Separate Entrance.
Sitting on Large Pie Shaped Lot. Single
car garage

40 Henry street, GeorGetown - $611,900

new PriCe

All The Modern Amenities with All The Country Comforts In
This Fully Renovated Top To Bottom Detached Side Split. 3
Bed, 2 Baths. On A Priv. 105’X 165’Lot. Bright Open Concept
Living Area Is Beautifully Laid Out With Custom Kitchen And
Large Bay Windows.3 Good-Sized Bdrms. Brand New Main
Bath. Warm & Cozy Rec. Room With Cork Floors, Fireplace
Insert & New 3 Pc Bathroom with Separate Entrance Access
To Bsmt. Backyard With 16’ x 12’ Workshop/Garage With
Hydro, Rock Climbing Wall For The Kids And Play Structure.

oPen House sunday 2-4 Pm
9370 erin HaLton townLine, baLLinafad - $714,999

Condo/Townhouse with 2 Bedrooms. Modern Open
Concept Living Area with Gas Fireplace & Hardwood
Floors. Updated Kitchen With Stainless Steel Appliances,
Under Counter Lighting & Custom Backsplash. Separate
Breakfast Area. Juliette Balconies off Each of the Large
Bedrooms with Double Closets. Extra Large Main 5pc
Bathroom. Fully Finished Basement Perfect Rec Room.
Hurry To Book Your Showing Today, This One Won’t Last
Long…. Call 416-420-6662

119 mountainView rd. n. # 15 GeorGetown - $409,900

WWW.MONCKTON.CaGold

2017
Halton Hills

Elizabeth Doell
SalES REpRESEntativE

905-873-6111
www.lizsellshomes.com email: elizdoell@gmail.com

Renovated from top to bottom, there is
nothing left to do here but move in and
enjoy this 4 bedroom beauty located on a
premium pool-sized lot Georgetown South.
Incredible reno’s include the kitchen, baths,
flooring, trim, doors, windows, shingles,
furnace, cac, driveway, landscaping and
more. Fabulous home theatre and bar, heated
double car garage, and huge treed lot.

Surrounded by nature only minutes from the
Hamlet and Georgetown its not often this
opportunity comes along. Beautiful custom
home features massive principle rooms,
hardwood floors, multiple decks, walk-outs,
patios, glorious 4 season sunroom, plus a

master suite with private balcony
and 3pce ensuite bath, new
kitchen, and private drive all
surrounded by glorious trees
and backing on to
conservation lands. Have
the best of both worlds!

S T U N N I N G.....! You Don’t see a Home like This Everyday....

Custom-Built Home Nestled in the Hills of Glen Williams!
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM

13177 Fallbrook Trail, Glen Williams

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM
19 Samuel Crescent, Georgetown

Real Estate Centre In., Brokerage
Independently Owned and Operated

360 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 4B5

Janet McKeown
Salesperson

Direct: 905-866-3258
jmckeown@bellnet.ca

Bill McKeown
Broker

Direct: 905-866-4943
bmckeown@bellnet.ca

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative since 1989

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club
Lifetime Achievement

Awesome! Totally renovated (~$200K)! Custom Kit w ceramic floor,

centre island w granite countertop (seats 4) o/l Family Rm with FP.

Walk-out from kit to totally landscaped fenced yard. 3 large bdrms.

MBR w 4pc ensuite w custom cabinets, quartz counter, air jet tub,

heated floor/towel warmer. BR #2 w shared 3pc w shower. Same

quality. Totally fin bsmt with rec rm w stone accent wall with FP,

office area, 3 pc, closet & stunning laundry rm. MLS#: W4109632

1037 Bradley Terrace, Milton

$825,000

Flagstone patio.

Sunbrella with

retractable cover.
Gas hookup for BBQ

REAR

SOLD


